PR T H g SR ED —hE M PR 22

BT AERABREAAEBE

FHERBEI9FA

By mEEL

#+ g8

Ell

T

#

LAAT & B
% 4 #

o

wh| g
i o

AERA R
o4 978 |

P

2 ]
¥ o B

A

3
% 4

Bt

# A
BN
£
HEVYELEA
EX N
T R
BEVYEELEE
5B RER
BB RER
WEFIEEETE
AR
WA R
BREYAELEA
RBRERRE
RBREWMBHE
HBETARALE R
SRR
AR
HEFTEELEE

B3 HE 1

125,000
125,000

2,556,000
2,596,000

2,721,000

35580
35,580

-35,580
-35.580

160,580
160,580

2,560,420
2,560.420

2,721,000

160,580
160,580

69,930
69,930

230,510

-2,490,490
-2,490,490

-2,490,490

15-43-12



